Resort Village of Kannata Valley p—

2024 SCHEDULE OF REGULAR COUNCIL MEETINGS

All meetings to take place on the third Wednesday of each month. Any deviations for
the regular schedule will be posted as per the Communication Policy.
Wednesday, January 17, 2024 - 6:30 pm

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 - 6:30 pm

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 - 6:30 pm

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 - 6:30 pm

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 - 6:30 pm

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 - 6:30 pm

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 - 6:30 pm

Wednesday, August 21, 2024 - 6:30 pm

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 - 6:30 pm

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 - 6:30 pm

Wednesday, November 20, 2024- 6:30 pm

Wednesday, December 18, 2024 - 6:30 pm

Approved by Council at the December 20, 2023, Regular Meeting of Council.

Resolution # _20.03 -4«




